
№ Player Date of Birth Region Association

1 Tsishko Palina 16.01.2006 Borisov BLR

2 Muratava Kseniya 23.05.2006 Minsk region BLR

3 Murashkina Tatiana 16.01.2006 N.Novgorod RUS

4 Abramova Daria 23.01.2005 N.Novgorod RUS

5 Kuzmina Anastasia 25.06.2007 N.Novgorod RUS

6 Taustukha Katsiaryna 22.09.2004 Minsk region BLR

7 Zalivaka Darya 22.07.2004 Minsk region BLR

8 Chychyra Alina 18.03.2005 Minsk region BLR

9 Harkun Ksenya 10.10.2006 Minsk region BLR

10 Gridina Svetlana xx.xx.2006 Borisov BLR

11 Ananeva Viktoria 30.07.2002 Petrozavodsk RUS

12 Lasitsa Tatsiana 09.08.2005 Minsk BLR

13 Tarakan Katsiaryna 13.08.2006 Minsk BLR

14 Kniazeva Eva 23.08.2004 Minsk region BLR

15 Yelsukova Ulyana 02.07.2005 Borisov BLR

16 Chukicheva Sofia 24.08.2006 Grodno BLR

17 Kostjukevich Ksenia 18.05.2007 Grodno BLR

18 Amankulova Darina 25.09.2004 Ulan-Ude RUS

19 Berestovaya Sofia xx.xx.2007 Gomel BLR

20 Kolas Katsiaryna 20.06.2007 Minsk region BLR

21 Aboznaya Alina 26.02.2004 Minsk region BLR

22 Bolshakova Polina 13.04.2003 Tula RUS

23 Anigurkina Kira 16.09.2003 Tula RUS

24 Khazanovich Frida 14.05.2005 Petrozavodsk RUS

25 Galitskaya Daria 26.11.2004 Petrozavodsk RUS

26 Staritsina Milana 26.06.2007 Petrozavodsk RUS

27 Ilyina Anna 13.08.2006 Petrozavodsk RUS

28 Shibaeva Maya 08.01.2009 Petrozavodsk RUS

29 Pestrikova Polina 17.01.2003 Arhangelsk RUS

30 Kotkina Alena 01.08.2007 Arhangelsk RUS

31 Rogova Ekaterina 08.12.2008 Arhangelsk RUS

32 Celih Daria 28.05.2007 Arhangelsk RUS

33 Karebina Alina 22.02.2003 Kaliningrad, Contra RUS

34 Lukyantseva Evgenia 20.08.2002 Kaliningrad RUS

35 Lobanova Ulyana 14.12.2004 Kaliningrad RUS

36 Drude Irina 03.11.2006 Kaliningrad RUS

37 Sobol Darya 10.05.2008 Kaliningrad RUS

38 Panina Veronika 07.04.2004 Kaliningrad RUS

39 Kovaleva  Natalia 18.12.2004 Kaliningrad RUS

40 Vakina Anna 04.05.2006 Kaliningrad RUS

41 Stepanova Elena 03.06.2003 St. Petersburg RUS

42 Chikunova Tatyana 14.06.2004 Leningrdskaya obl. RUS

43 Terekhova Zlata 10.11.2008 St. Petersburg RUS

Secretary - Evgeny Klykovsky (IU 16449)

Referee - Ina Jozepsone (IU 96433)
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№ Player Date of Birth Region Association

1 Tsishko Palina 16.01.2006 Borisov BLR

2 Muratava Kseniya 23.05.2006 Minsk region BLR

3 Murashkina Tatiana 16.01.2006 N.Novgorod RUS

4 Abramova Daria 23.01.2005 N.Novgorod RUS

5 Kuzmina Anastasia 25.06.2007 N.Novgorod RUS

6 Chychyra Alina 18.03.2005 Minsk region BLR

7 Harkun Ksenya 10.10.2006 Minsk region BLR

8 Gridina Svetlana xx.xx.2006 Borisov BLR

9 Lasitsa Tatsiana 09.08.2005 Minsk BLR

10 Tarakan Katsiaryna 13.08.2006 Minsk BLR

11 Kapylova Aliaksandra 29.08.2006 Borisov BLR

12 Valakhovich Safiya 14.02.2008 Borisov BLR

13 Yelsukova Ulyana 02.07.2005 Borisov BLR

14 Rabets Ulyana 14.05.2009 Borisov BLR

15 Chukicheva Sofia 24.08.2006 Grodno BLR

16 Kostjukevich Ksenia 18.05.2007 Grodno BLR

17 Rimarchik Milana 30.12.2008 Grodno BLR

18 Citko Kira 15.03.2008 Grodno BLR

19 Chagdurova Daria 03.07.2006 Ust'-Kiran RUS

20 Dorzhieva Anita 03.01.2007 Ulan-Ude RUS

21 Berestovaya Sofia xx.xx.2007 Gomel BLR

22 Kolas Katsiaryna 20.06.2007 Minsk region BLR

23 Khazanovich Frida 14.05.2005 Petrozavodsk RUS

24 Staritsina Milana 26.06.2007 Petrozavodsk RUS

25 Ilyina Anna 13.08.2006 Petrozavodsk RUS

26 Shibaeva Maya 08.01.2009 Petrozavodsk RUS

27 Kotkina Alena 01.08.2007 Arhangelsk RUS

28 Rogova Ekaterina 08.12.2008 Arhangelsk RUS

29 Celih Daria 28.05.2007 Arhangelsk RUS

30 Gura Elizaveta 04.03.2009 Zelenogradsk RUS

31 Romanenko Veselina 14.08.2008 Zelenogradsk RUS

32 Litvinenko Daria 31.03.2009 Zelenogradsk RUS

33 Bechkova Ulyana 31.05.2009 Zelenogradsk RUS

34 Kudriashova Vera 04.12.2009 Kaliningrad, Contra RUS

35 Kopilova Polina 19.10.2011 Kaliningrad, Contra RUS

36 Melnik Evangelina 28.12.2010 Kaliningrad, Contra RUS

37 Drude Irina 03.11.2006 Kaliningrad RUS

38 Sobol Darya 10.05.2008 Kaliningrad RUS

39 Karpova Sofia 12.03.2009 Kaliningrad RUS

40 Kofman Elizaveta 25.12.2008 Kaliningrad RUS

41 Vakina Anna 04.05.2006 Kaliningrad RUS

42 Terekhova Zlata 10.11.2008 St. Petersburg RUS

Secretary - Evgeny Klykovsky (IU 16449)

Referee - Ina Jozepsone (IU 96433)

AMBER RACKET 2019
International Table Tennis Tournament

25-29 September, 2019
Cadet Girls



№ Player Date of Birth Region Association

1 Fianiuk Yury 06.05.2003 Minsk region BLR

2 Himbitski Matsvei 01.10.2006 Minsk region BLR

3 Khruliou Ivan 14.02.2008 Minsk region BLR

4 Samsonau Ilya 20.09.2005 Minsk region BLR

5 Halauko Matvei 26.09.2004 Minsk region BLR

6 Verameichyk Maksim 03.11.2004 Minsk region BLR

7 Baliuk Tsimafei 04.02.2004 Minsk region BLR

8 Harmaza Ivan 04.09.2007 Minsk region BLR

9 Kogans Daniels 06.08.2003 Riga LAT

10 Vasiljevs Deniss 17.03.2003 Rezekne LAT

11 Pahomovs Aleksandrs 09.11.2002 Preiļi LAT

12 Sudrabins Peteris Eriks 18.05.2003 Riga LAT

13 Spalis Arturs 08.06.2006 Riga LAT

14 Kisielius Rokas 16.04.2004 Kaunas LTU

15 Kisielius Paulius 10.09.2002 Kaunas LTU

16 Chmelevskis Aleksandras 10.07.2004 Kaunas LTU

17 Lundqvist Elliot Fredrik 19.07.2003 Söderhamn SWE

18 Kavaliauskas Vilius 11.02.2006 Kaunas LTU

19 Mirfazy Emilia 10.01.2004 Petrozavodsk RUS

20 Pullinen Leonid xx.xx.2005 Petrozavodsk RUS

21 Mashkin Semyon 31.12.2003 Uhta RUS

22 Lybeznov Demid 30.07.2002 Uhta RUS

23 Melinauskas Osvaldas 12.08.2003 Jonava LTU

24 Balsys Deividas 30.12.2003 Jonava LTU

25 Čarnevičius Nedas 23.09.2004 Jonava LTU

26 Liaonenkau Artsiom 03.02.2005 Borisov BLR

27 Aslanyan Harutyun 21.05.2003 Severodvinsk RUS

28 Gaev Matvei 19.03.2005 St. Petersburg RUS

29 Rodin Roman 14.02.2005 Podolsk RUS

30 Kuljavichus Andrei 03.11.2006 Grodno BLR

31 Savastsyan Daniil 02.08.2007 Grodno BLR

32 Rabushko Alekseii 02.08.2008 Grodno BLR

33 Prokopjev Timofei 26.06.2009 Grodno BLR

34 Menzhikov Ayur-Zana 13.08.2004 Ulan-Ude RUS

35 Lisovs Maksims  26.04.2002 Riga LAT

36 Valts Marts Tomass 13.03.2005 Riga LAT

37 Kamenschikov Victor xx.xx.2004 Gomel BLR

38 Boychuk Konstantin xx.xx.2004 Gomel BLR

39 Shut Ilya 01.08.2005 Minsk region BLR

40 Mantsurov Tikhon 09.01.2003 Tula RUS

41 Fjodorovs Haralds 02.10.2006 Rezekne LAT

42 Ignatiev Jakov 16.06.2004 Petrozavodsk RUS

43 Kudelko Pavel 17.07.2005 Petrozavodsk RUS

44 Manshin Vladislav 30.07.2006 Petrozavodsk RUS

45 Makarov Zakhar 18.02.2003 Medvezjegorsk RUS

46 Fedorov Daniil 29.12.2003 St. Petersburg RUS

47 Veselov Dmitry 07.07.2003 St. Petersburg RUS

48 Kovalev Georgii 06.03.2006 St. Petersburg RUS

49 Lewandowski Patryk 28.07.2003 Działdowo POL

50 Rutkowski Mateusz 10.09.2004 Działdowo POL

51 Bielecki Patryk 06.12.2004 Działdowo POL

AMBER RACKET 2019
International Table Tennis Tournament

25-29 September, 2019
Junior  Boys



52 Polevoi Ilya 22.02.2008 Kaliningrad, Contra RUS

53 Kletsko Andrey 02.09.2006 Kaliningrad, Contra RUS

54 Kolesnikov Dmitry 12.11.2003 Kaliningrad RUS

55 Opanasenko  Miron 29.10.2002 Kaliningrad RUS

56 Fitisov Denis 07.06.2004 Kaliningrad RUS

57 Ilyin Fedor 02.02.2004 Kaliningrad RUS

58 Ganifazade Murat 09.08.2003 Kaliningrad RUS

59 Streltsov Vitaly 20.05.2004 Kaliningrad RUS

60 Kovriga Vladimir 15.06.2005 Kaliningrad RUS

61 Timofeev Vladislav 12.04.2005 Kaliningrad RUS

62 Zinchuk Yegor 29.06.2005 Kaliningrad RUS

63 Pylyavets Kirill 05.09.2004 Kaliningrad RUS

64 Gushchin Valery 07.11.2007 Kaliningrad RUS

65 Volkov Alexey 21.11.2005 Kaliningrad RUS

Secretary - Evgeny Klykovsky (IU 16449)

Referee - Ina Jozepsone (IU 96433)



№ Player Date of Birth Region Association

1 Skrabets Mikalai 27.07.2010 Minsk region BLR

2 Himbitski Matsvei 01.10.2006 Minsk region BLR

3 Khruliou Ivan 14.02.2008 Minsk region BLR

4 Samsonau Ilya 20.09.2005 Minsk region BLR

5 Harmaza Ivan 04.09.2007 Minsk region BLR

6 Spalis Arturs 08.06.2006 Riga LAT

7 Pantsiukhin Yauheni 13.12.2007 Borisov BLR

8 Kavaliauskas Vilius 11.02.2006 Kaunas LTU

9 Pullinen Leonid xx.xx.2005 Petrozavodsk RUS

10 Palaima Arminas 17.07.2005 Jonava LTU

11 Garkauskas Nojus 25.07.2007 Jonava LTU

12 Sushkevich Tsimur 12.02.2008 Borisov BLR

13 Liaonenkau Artsiom 03.02.2005 Borisov BLR

14 Gaev Matvei 19.03.2005 St. Petersburg RUS

15 Rodin Roman 14.02.2005 Podolsk RUS

16 Kuljavichus Andrei 03.11.2006 Grodno BLR

17 Savastsyan Daniil 02.08.2007 Grodno BLR

18 Rabushko Alekseii 02.08.2008 Grodno BLR

19 Petlickii Daniil 04.08.2008 Grodno BLR

20 Prokopjev Timofei 26.06.2009 Grodno BLR

21 Radnaev Bator 23.05.2006 Ulan-Ude RUS

22 Valts Marts Tomass 13.03.2005 Riga LAT

23 Pilikevich Maksim 29.01.2008 Minsk region BLR

24 Shut Ilya 01.08.2005 Minsk region BLR

25 Gumenetsky Igor 22.12.2006 Kaliningrad RUS

26 Antyufeev Daniel 22.02.2006 Tula RUS

27 Fjodorovs Haralds 02.10.2006 Rezekne LAT

28 Kudelko Pavel 17.07.2005 Petrozavodsk RUS

29 Manshin Vladislav 30.07.2006 Petrozavodsk RUS

30 Kovalev Georgii 06.03.2006 St. Petersburg RUS

31 Povalii Marat 01.05.2005 Zelenogradsk RUS

32 Martyanov Ivan 18.03.2006 Zelenogradsk RUS

33 Martyanov Artem 16.10.2008 Zelenogradsk RUS

34 Polevoi Ilya 22.02.2008 Kaliningrad, Contra RUS

35 Kletsko Andrey 02.09.2006 Kaliningrad, Contra RUS

36 Petrov Maxim 20.06.2007 Kaliningrad, Contra RUS

37 Ayrapetyan Karen 12.12.2006 Kaliningrad, Contra RUS

38 Grusha Daniil 22.02.2009 Kaliningrad, Contra RUS

39 Boychuk Artem 05.06.2010 Kaliningrad, Contra RUS

40 Fedorenko Nikita 20.09.2010 Kaliningrad, Contra RUS

41 Kovriga Vladimir 15.06.2005 Kaliningrad RUS

42 Timofeev Vladislav 00.01.1900 Kaliningrad RUS

43 Zinchuk Yegor 00.01.1900 Kaliningrad RUS

44 Gushchin Valery 00.01.1900 Kaliningrad RUS

45 Gamalia Michail 00.01.1900 Kaliningrad RUS

46 Volkov Alexey 00.01.1900 Kaliningrad RUS

47 Dostatniy Denis 00.01.1900 Kaliningrad RUS

Secretary - Evgeny Klykovsky (IU 16449)

Referee - Ina Jozepsone (IU 96433)

AMBER RACKET 2019
International Table Tennis Tournament

25-29 September, 2019
Cadet Boys



№ Player Date of Birth Region Association

1 Vasiljevs Sandijs 17.08.1972 Saldus LAT

2 Lazarev Alekseii xx.xx.1977 00.01.1900 RUS

3 Kazinecs Vladislavs 08.09.1970 Liepāja LAT

4 Mineikis Ramuns 14.05.1973 Liepāja LAT

5 Stankevicius Viktoras 28.08.1972 Kaunas LTU

6 Aleknavicius Darius 25.08.1978 Klaipėda LTU

7 Regentov Evgenii 02.07.1978 Orenburg RUS

8 Gavrilov Denis 03.05.1977 Ufa RUS

9 Shmyrev Maxim 30.11.1971 Moscow RUS

10 Vaiciūnas Eugenijus 03.12.1975 Vilnius LTU

11 Rubinshtein Georgii 06.05.1970 Kaliningrad RUS

12 Kotkin Pavel 12.04.1978 Arhangelsk RUS

13 Kushov Muhamed 13.12.1973 Bergneustadt GER

14 Urvikis Saulius 22.10.1973 Kelmė LTU

15 Butylev Mikhail 07.12.1978 Ussuriysk RUS

16 Korbel Petr 06.06.1971 Ostrava CZE

17 Tebecio Wojciech 04.04.1974 Skarszewy POL

18 Stopiński Paweł 04.07.1976 Skierniewice POL

19 Szurgot Piotr 10.08.1971 Starogard Gdański POL

20 Ryabkov Sergey 12.05.1976 Kaliningrad RUS

21 Sobol Roman 26.07.1974 Kaliningrad RUS

22 Solodkiy O 27.04.1976 Kaliningrad RUS

23 Kaysin Konstantin 08.01.1976 Kaliningrad RUS

24 Struyanski Alexander 22.01.1977 Kaliningrad RUS

25 Sobachkin Artur 25.11.1970 Kaliningrad RUS

26 Troshchenkov Konstantin 07.08.1974 Kaliningrad RUS

27 Boyarkin Eugenii 26.07.1977 Ivanovo RUS

28 Perov Pavel 25.01.1978 Yaroslavl RUS

Secretary - Evgeny Klykovsky (IU 16449)

Referee - Ina Jozepsone (IU 96433)

AMBER RACKET 2019
International Table Tennis Tournament

25-29 September, 2019
Senior 40+



№ Player Date of Birth Region Association

1 Abramenko Dmitry 28.10.1968 Karmiel ISR

2 Savelev Aleksandr 29.05.1968 St. Petersburg RUS

3 Kushov Mulid 04.05.1968 Hamburg GER

4 Manturov Sergei 25.11.1961 St. Petersburg RUS

5 Gudilkin Ighor 19.09.1964 00.01.1900 UKR

6 Bannikov Yurii 08.03.1959 Simferopol RUS

7 Krohin Igor 01.08.1963 Söderhamn SWE

8 Romanov Alexander xx.xx.1966 Moscow RUS

9 Valuckas Nerijus 12.05.1969 Kaunas LTU

10 Gedgaudas Andrius 25.12.1968 Kaunas LTU

11 Povilaitis Raimundas 26.07.1968 Kelmė LTU

12 Borisovs Sergejs 25.07.1968 Liepāja LTU

13 Timan Iliya 07.09.1968 Montreal CAN

14 Akimov Valery 04.11.1967 Zelenogradsk RUS

15 Dorofeev Victor 15.11.1966 Kaliningrad RUS

16 Besolov Vladislav 20.09.1966 Kaliningrad RUS

17 Merkushev Alexander 02.04.1958 Kaliningrad RUS

18 Karshin Sergey 24.06.1964 Kaliningrad RUS

19 Ponomarev Oleg 01.08.1968 Kaliningrad RUS

20 Korobov Andrey xx.xx.1959 Krasnoyarsk RUS

21 Braynin Evgeny 02.08.1968 St. Petersburg RUS

Secretary - Evgeny Klykovsky (IU 16449)

Referee - Ina Jozepsone (IU 96433)

AMBER RACKET 2019
International Table Tennis Tournament

25-29 September, 2019
Senior 50+



№ Player Date of Birth Region Association

1 Kogans Daniels 06.08.2003 Riga LAT

2 Vasiljevs Deniss 17.03.2003 Rezekne LAT

3 Pahomovs Aleksandrs 09.11.2002 Preiļi LAT

4 Sudrabins Peteris Eriks 18.05.2003 Riga LAT

5 Vasiljevs Sandijs 17.08.1972 Saldus LAT

6 Spalis Arturs 08.06.2006 Riga LAT

7 Spagis Eduards 20.12.2000 Liepāja LAT

8 Mineikis Ramuns 14.05.1973 Liepāja LAT

9 Morozov Aleksandr 17.07.1990 Orehovo-Zujevo BLR

10 Kukin Sergei 29.07.1988 Nizhny Novgorod RUS

11 Artemenko Nikita 13.04.1999 St. Petersburg RUS

12 Nikulin Ivan 17.03.1998 St. Petersburg RUS

13 Savelev Aleksandr 29.05.1968 St. Petersburg RUS

14 Kushov Mulid 04.05.1968 Hamburg GER

15 Kisielius Rokas 16.04.2004 Kaunas LTU

16 Aleknavicius Darius 25.08.1978 Klaipėda LTU

17 Medveditskov Georgii 08.06.2000 St. Petersburg RUS

18 Kisielius Paulius 10.09.2002 Kaunas LTU

19 Chmelevskis Aleksandras 10.07.2004 Kaunas LTU

20 Eriksson Anders 09.08.1996 Söderhamn SWE

21 Tran Anthony 05.09.1993 Söderhamn SWE

22 Lundqvist Elliot Fredrik 19.07.2003 Söderhamn SWE

23 Kavaliauskas Vilius 11.02.2006 Kaunas LTU

24 Mashkin Semyon 31.12.2003 Uhta RUS

25 Lybeznov Demid 30.07.2002 Uhta RUS

26 Regentov Evgenii 02.07.1978 Orenburg RUS

27 Gavrilov Denis 03.05.1977 Ufa RUS

28 Shmyrev Maxim 30.11.1971 Moscow RUS

29 Valuckas Nerijus 12.05.1969 Kaunas LTU

30 Gedgaudas Andrius 25.12.1968 Kaunas LTU

31 Kotkin Pavel 12.04.1978 Arhangelsk RUS

32 Slashchilin Alexey 20.10.1999 Moscow RUS

33 Aslanyan Harutyun 21.05.2003 Severodvinsk RUS

34 Povilaitis Raimundas 26.07.1968 Kelmė LTU

35 Kushov Muhamed 13.12.1973 Bergneustadt GER

36 Urvikis Saulius 22.10.1973 Kelmė LTU

37 Jahontovs Kirils 25.03.1991 Riga LAT

38 Lisovs Maksims  26.04.2002 Riga LAT

39 Valts Marts Tomass 13.03.2005 Riga LAT

40 Chaplygin Maxim 16.04.1998 Moscow RUS

41 Butylev Mikhail 07.12.1978 Ussuriysk RUS

42 Fjodorovs Haralds 02.10.2006 Rezekne LAT

43 Korbel Petr 06.06.1971 Ostrava CZE

44 Fedorov Daniil 29.12.2003 St. Petersburg RUS

45 Veselov Dmitry 07.07.2003 St. Petersburg RUS

46 Kovalev Georgii 06.03.2006 St. Petersburg RUS

47 Mokropolov Sergey 23.02.1995 St. Petersburg RUS

48 Mahotkin Sergey 05.03.1982 Arhangelsk RUS

49 Pestrikova Polina 17.01.2003 Arhangelsk RUS

50 Lewandowski Patryk 28.07.2003 Działdowo POL

51 Rutkowski Mateusz 10.09.2004 Działdowo POL

AMBER RACKET 2019
International Table Tennis Tournament

25-29 September, 2019
OPEN



52 Bielecki Patryk 06.12.2004 Działdowo POL

53 Polevoi Ilya 22.02.2008 Kaliningrad, Contra RUS

54 Boychuk Andrei 03.10.2001 Kaliningrad, Contra RUS

55 Merkushev Alexander 02.04.1958 Kaliningrad RUS

56 Ryabkov Sergey 12.05.1976 Kaliningrad RUS

57 Kosenok Alexander 26.10.1991 Kaliningrad RUS

58 Skalenko Vasilii 23.04.1986 Kaliningrad RUS

59 Vorobyov Kirill 13.11.1992 Kaliningrad RUS

60 Kolesnikov Dmitry 12.11.2003 Kaliningrad RUS

61 Kuguchev Alexey 01.10.2001 Kaliningrad RUS

62 Opanasenko  Miron 29.10.2002 Kaliningrad RUS

63 Fitisov Denis 07.06.2004 Kaliningrad RUS

64 Myagkov Sergey 15.06.1987 Moscow RUS

Secretary - Evgeny Klykovsky (IU 16449)

Referee - Ina Jozepsone (IU 96433)


